
2007 Fall Foliage Match and Jim Knapp Memorial Trophy
Hopkinton, MA 10/06 & 10/07/07

Day 1 Saturday, 10/06/07

Relay
Firing 
Point

Comp 
# Name Cat Class T1 T2  Total T1 T2 Total T1 T2 Total T1 T2 Total M1 M2 M3 M4 Day 1 Total

1 2 123 Chuck Cannon Senior Master 199.013 200.017 399.030 199.011 196.007 395.018 197.010 199.011 396.021 199.010 198.008 397.018 399.030 395.018 396.021 397.018 1587.087

1 3 108 Erik Hoskins Open Master 200.015 200.012 400.027 200.016 200.014 400.030 200.017 200.017 400.034 199.015 198.012 397.027 400.027 400.030 400.034 397.027 1597.118 First Place Team Irons

1 4 101 Nicole Panko Open Expert 197.013 200.015 397.028 197.014 199.012 396.026 200.008 196.007 396.015 197.007 197.007 394.014 397.028 396.026 396.015 394.014 1583.083

1 5 102 Brad Ellsworth Open Expert 200.018 200.014 400.032 198.010 197.011 395.021 199.015 199.010 398.025 196.012 200.017 396.029 400.032 395.021 398.025 396.029 1589.107

1 6 127 Ricky Freitas Int Junior Expert 198.013 195.008 393.021 193.008 193.005 386.013 197.012 196.005 393.017 194.011 191.007 385.018 393.021 386.013 393.017 385.018 1557.069

1 7 104 Maxwell Snyderman Int Junior Sharpshooter 199.009 200.012 399.021 199.014 200.014 399.028 199.014 174.009 373.023 198.014 198.010 396.024 399.021 399.028 373.023 396.024 1567.096

1 8 131 Jeffrey Caron Sub Junior Sharpshooter 175.002 188.005 363.007 185.004 190.004 375.008 190.006 159.002 349.008 188.001 177.002 365.003 363.007 375.008 349.008 365.003 1452.026

1 9 135 Stephen H. Roby Open Sharpshooter 198.012 199.005 397.017 196.011 196.009 392.020 196.007 192.007 388.014 194.009 195.006 389.015 397.017 392.020 388.014 389.015 1566.066

1 10 136 Alex Zadrozny Int Junior Sharpshooter 191.004 197.008 388.012 191.003 185.005 376.008 190.006 193.009 383.015 186.011 193.005 379.016 388.012 376.008 383.015 379.016 1526.051

1 11 103 Jessica Mondillo Junior Marksman 195.011 190.005 385.016 197.009 194.008 391.017 198.013 192.006 390.019 194.009 191.004 385.013 385.016 391.017 390.019 385.013 1551.065

1 12 126 David Hennessey Sub Junior Marksman 193.005 193.004 386.009 190.004 190.005 380.009 189.006 188.006 377.012 187.005 194.005 381.010 386.009 380.009 377.012 381.010 1524.040

1 13 132 Benjamin Quist Int Junior Marksman 184.001 195.004 379.005 179.002 192.007 371.009 193.007 187.002 380.009 190.013 177.002 367.015 379.005 371.009 380.009 367.015 1497.038

1 14 144 Sean Corriveau Int Junior Marksman 178.002 191.005 369.007 185.004 189.004 374.008 188.002 190.002 378.004 187.001 190.005 377.006 369.007 374.008 378.004 377.006 1498.025

1 15 109 Dillon Novak Sub Junior Marksman 198.009 193.005 391.014 192.006 188.004 380.010 192.006 131.002 323.008 196.008 195.004 391.012 391.014 380.010 323.008 391.012 1485.044

1 16 116 James G Morin Open Unclassified 192.010 189.003 381.013 187.005 179.001 366.006 179.002 183.001 362.003 191.006 185.002 376.008 381.013 366.006 362.003 376.008 1485.030

1 17 117 Jeffrey J Morin Int Junior Unclassified 195.010 195.008 390.018 181.002 183.003 364.005 185.001 185.002 370.003 181.000 181.002 362.002 390.018 364.005 370.003 362.002 1486.028

1 18 125 Edward Hennessey Open Unclassified 171.000 180.002 351.002 176.002 165.003 341.005 180.000 175.001 355.001 170.002 178.002 348.004 351.002 341.005 355.001 348.004 1395.012

1 19 138 Jessica Liston Int Junior Unclassified 197.006 195.009 392.015 190.005 195.009 385.014 195.006 194.008 389.014 191.003 189.002 380.005 392.015 385.014 389.014 380.005 1546.048

1 20 154 Sarah MacLagan Sub Junior Marksman 68.000 180.001 248.001 185.002 178.005 363.007 186.002 176.000 362.002 180.002 173.005 353.007 248.001 363.007 362.002 353.007 1326.017

1 21 111 Daniel DeWitte Open Marksman 191.005 192.008 383.013 193.008 191.007 384.015 190.006 186.004 376.010 191.006 191.005 382.011 383.013 384.015 376.010 382.011 1525.049

1 21 137 John A. Beaumont Senior Marksman 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 22 105 Kim Coffey Int Junior Sharpshooter 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 22 128 Kevin O'Reilly Junior Marksman 193.003 193.007 386.010 184.005 193.007 377.012 190.007 191.007 381.014 192.004 184.003 376.007 386.010 377.012 381.014 376.007 1520.043

1 23 129 Peter O'Reilly Open Sharpshooter 197.010 195.007 392.017 191.007 196.007 387.014 191.000 190.001 381.001 185.001 195.006 380.007 392.017 387.014 381.001 380.007 1540.039

1 23 146 Terry Thomas Open Unclassified 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 24 130 Kelly O'Reilly Open Unclassified 173.001 172.000 345.001 168.003 161.001 329.004 168.001 149.000 317.001 167.002 138.000 305.002 345.001 329.004 317.001 305.002 1296.008

1 7 104 Maxwell Snyderman Int Junior Sharpshooter 0 199.009 200.012 399.021 0 199.014 200.014 399.028 0 199.014 174.009 373.023 0 198.014 198.01 396.024 0 399.021 399.028 373.023 396.024 1567.096

2 2 115 Robert J. Lynn Open Master 199.013 198.010 397.023 196.010 199.015 395.025 200.017 196.009 396.026 199.013 198.010 397.023 397.023 395.025 396.026 397.023 1585.097

2 3 107 Melissa Lussier Junior Master 200.017 199.012 399.029 199.012 200.015 399.027 199.011 200.012 399.023 199.012 200.014 399.026 399.029 399.027 399.023 399.026 1596.105 First Place Irons Team

2 4 121 Craig Bridge Int Junior Expert 200.016 200.018 400.034 199.014 199.014 398.028 199.011 200.015 399.026 199.008 200.013 399.021 400.034 398.028 399.026 399.021 1596.109

2 5 149 Michele Makucevich Open Master 198.008 200.016 398.024 199.014 193.007 392.021 198.012 197.006 395.018 197.011 197.010 394.021 398.024 392.021 395.018 394.021 1579.084

2 6 150 Daniel Makucevich Open Master 200.017 200.017 400.034 199.014 200.014 399.028 199.016 200.015 399.031 200.014 200.012 400.026 400.034 399.028 399.031 400.026 1598.119

2 7 151 Danielle Makucevich Sub Junior Marksman 196.007 198.009 394.016 194.012 187.006 381.018 192.004 191.006 383.010 195.008 192.004 387.012 394.016 381.018 383.010 387.012 1545.056

2 8 122 Remington Lyman Sub Junior Expert 199.015 199.016 398.031 199.016 197.009 396.025 197.012 197.007 394.019 196.008 200.011 396.019 398.031 396.025 394.019 396.019 1584.094

2 9 134 Eric Karacsonyi Int Junior Expert 197.013 199.016 396.029 200.012 199.012 399.024 0.000 192.005 192.005 197.011 200.010 397.021 396.029 399.024 192.005 397.021 1384.079

2 10 133 Alec Karacsonyi Senior Sharpshooter 198.015 198.012 396.027 190.006 195.007 385.013 192.007 191.005 383.012 194.008 195.006 389.014 396.027 385.013 383.012 389.014 1553.066

2 11 139 Sarah Benjamin Junior Expert 199.017 200.013 399.030 200.016 199.010 399.026 199.018 197.009 396.027 198.008 199.014 397.022 399.030 399.026 396.027 397.022 1591.105

2 12 140 Amy Roderer Int Junior Expert 200.018 200.017 400.035 198.011 200.016 398.027 200.018 199.010 399.028 197.009 200.011 397.020 400.035 398.027 399.028 397.020 1594.110 Second Place Irons Team

2 13 145 Jacob Costa Int Junior Expert 197.011 193.006 390.017 199.011 198.013 397.024 199.010 194.008 393.018 198.008 198.007 396.015 390.017 397.024 393.018 396.015 1576.074

2 14 152 Jason R. Chowaniec Int Junior Expert 200.011 199.011 399.022 197.013 197.008 394.021 199.013 198.009 397.022 197.010 196.011 393.021 399.022 394.021 397.022 393.021 1583.086

2 15 153 Michael MacLagan Junior Expert 200.016 200.018 400.034 200.017 200.014 400.031 200.018 200.015 400.033 200.016 200.013 400.029 400.034 400.031 400.033 400.029 1600.127 High Irons

2 16 112 Brad Driscoll Int Junior Sharpshooter 200.010 197.013 397.023 195.009 196.005 391.014 194.009 197.008 391.017 196.009 199.011 395.020 397.023 391.014 391.017 395.020 1574.074

2 17 142 Tristan Butler Int Junior Sharpshooter 200.017 200.015 400.032 194.009 200.013 394.022 200.013 196.010 396.023 199.010 195.011 394.021 400.032 394.022 396.023 394.021 1584.098 Second Place Irons Team

2 18 143 Sarah Downing Junior Sharpshooter 200.013 199.013 399.026 198.010 200.018 398.028 199.013 200.013 399.026 199.008 196.011 395.019 399.026 398.028 399.026 395.019 1591.099

2 19 147 Andrew Marzec Junior Sharpshooter 199.012 198.013 397.025 197.010 0.000 197.010 199.009 196.009 395.018 193.006 199.012 392.018 397.025 197.010 395.018 392.018 1381.071

2 20 148 Heather Greathouse Int Junior Sharpshooter 197.009 198.013 395.022 187.012 195.005 382.017 200.013 198.009 398.022 199.011 199.012 398.023 395.022 382.017 398.022 398.023 1573.084

2 21 106 Brian Jylkka Int Junior Sharpshooter 199.010 199.011 398.021 196.012 194.009 390.021 198.008 197.006 395.014 196.007 197.008 393.015 398.021 390.021 395.014 393.015 1576.071

2 22 110 Mike Jylkka Sub Junior Marksman 197.009 191.003 388.012 189.007 192.005 381.012 196.006 183.002 379.008 189.004 188.005 377.009 388.012 381.012 379.008 377.009 1525.041

2 23 113 John Stanley Cialek Sub Junior Marksman 192.009 192.007 384.016 190.007 189.003 379.010 189.005 187.001 376.006 193.005 184.004 377.009 384.016 379.010 376.006 377.009 1516.041

2 24 114 John Joseph Cialek Open Unclassified 178.002 184.002 362.004 174.002 172.005 346.007 163.000 162.000 325.000 179.002 177.002 356.004 362.004 346.007 325.000 356.004 1389.015

2 25 119 Megan Polonsky Int Junior Marksman 197.006 197.010 394.016 191.005 184.005 375.010 197.010 186.003 383.013 187.003 197.006 384.009 394.016 375.010 383.013 384.009 1536.048

2 26 120 Adam Auclair Int Junior Marksman 197.007 199.009 396.016 197.011 198.012 395.023 198.009 194.007 392.016 199.010 196.008 395.018 396.016 395.023 392.016 395.018 1578.073

2 27 141 Victoria Brown Int Junior Sharpshooter 199.012 200.010 399.022 200.014 195.010 395.024 199.014 199.012 398.026 197.010 197.012 394.022 399.022 395.024 398.026 394.022 1586.094

2 28 124 Jessica Levine Junior Expert 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2 29 118 Jacob Trepanier Sub Junior Marksman 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
2 12 140 Amy Roderer Int Junior Expert 0 200.018 200.017 400.035 0 198.011 200.016 398.027 0 200.018 199.01 399.028 0 197.009 200.011 397.02 0 400.035 398.027 399.028 397.02 1594.11

Live results at: results.foliagematch.com

Match 5 Metallic AggregateMatch 1 - 50 Yds Match 2 - 50m (reduced) Match 3 - Dewer Match 4 - 100 Yds



Day 2 Sunday, 10/07/07

Relay
Firing 
Point

Comp 
# Name Cat Class T1 T2  Total T1 T2 Total T1 T2 Total T1 T2 Total M7 M8 M9 M10

Day 2 
Total

1 2 123 Chuck Cannon Senior Master 196.011 199.013 395.024 197.011 195.010 392.021 200.013 200.015 400.028 200.013 199.014 399.027 395.024 392.021 400.028 399.027 1586.100

1 3 108 Erik Hoskins Open Master 200.015 200.017 400.032 200.019 200.019 400.038 200.019 200.015 400.034 198.014 200.013 398.027 400.032 400.038 400.034 398.027 1598.131

1 4 101 Nicole Panko Open Expert 200.014 200.014 400.028 200.017 199.015 399.032 200.016 199.012 399.028 192.009 200.014 392.023 400.028 399.032 399.028 392.023 1590.111

1 5 102 Brad Ellsworth Open Expert 199.010 200.015 399.025 199.012 199.013 398.025 199.015 199.013 398.028 199.011 200.011 399.022 399.025 398.025 398.028 399.022 1594.100

1 6 127 Ricky Freitas Int Junior Expert 198.009 197.004 395.013 193.009 195.008 388.017 197.007 194.007 391.014 194.009 197.008 391.017 395.013 388.017 391.014 391.017 1565.061

1 7 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 8 131 Jeffrey Caron Sub Junior Sharpshooter 190.004 187.000 377.004 186.004 191.005 377.009 194.006 176.001 370.007 181.005 186.004 367.009 377.004 377.009 370.007 367.009 1491.029

1 9 135 Stephen H. Roby Open Sharpshooter 196.014 197.009 393.023 198.013 199.016 397.029 198.012 194.006 392.018 198.008 192.007 390.015 393.023 397.029 392.018 390.015 1572.085

1 10 136 Alex Zadrozny Int Junior Sharpshooter 195.008 196.007 391.015 194.008 193.001 387.009 197.008 193.008 390.016 190.001 192.007 382.008 391.015 387.009 390.016 382.008 1550.048

1 11 103 Jessica Mondillo Junior Marksman 198.010 196.007 394.017 187.007 195.010 382.017 200.013 198.011 398.024 193.005 188.003 381.008 394.017 382.017 398.024 381.008 1555.066

1 12 126 David Hennessey Sub Junior Marksman 186.002 191.007 377.009 190.006 193.010 383.016 194.006 192.005 386.011 192.003 184.004 376.007 377.009 383.016 386.011 376.007 1522.043

1 13 132 Benjamin Quist Int Junior Marksman 188.005 190.005 378.010 131.000 165.000 296.000 194.007 179.001 373.008 176.001 178.001 354.002 378.010 296.000 373.008 354.002 1401.020

1 14 144 Sean Corriveau Int Junior Marksman 191.004 190.002 381.006 184.005 187.003 371.008 188.004 191.001 379.005 191.002 186.003 377.005 381.006 371.008 379.005 377.005 1508.024

1 15 109 Dillon Novak Sub Junior Marksman 197.005 192.007 389.012 197.007 190.007 387.014 194.006 192.006 386.012 191.006 189.004 380.010 389.012 387.014 386.012 380.010 1542.048

1 16 116 James G Morin Open Unclassified 191.009 191.006 382.015 189.008 194.008 383.016 198.011 189.005 387.016 184.001 176.001 360.002 382.015 383.016 387.016 360.002 1512.049

1 17 117 Jeffrey J Morin Int Junior Unclassified 194.004 191.003 385.007 188.004 181.002 369.006 194.004 196.006 390.010 189.004 191.006 380.010 385.007 369.006 390.010 380.010 1524.033

1 18 125 Edward Hennessey Open Unclassified 179.004 187.005 366.009 175.003 172.001 347.004 186.003 179.001 365.004 162.000 174.001 336.001 366.009 347.004 365.004 336.001 1414.018

1 19 138 Jessica Liston Int Junior Unclassified 187.005 187.006 374.011 192.005 191.008 383.013 194.006 190.005 384.011 180.003 191.004 371.007 374.011 383.013 384.011 371.007 1512.042

1 20 154 Sarah MacLagan Sub Junior Marksman 167.002 177.000 344.002 181.002 179.004 360.006 179.001 182.001 361.002 178.002 186.001 364.003 344.002 360.006 361.002 364.003 1429.013

1 21 111 Daniel DeWitte Open Marksman 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 21 137 John A. Beaumont Senior Marksman 200.005 196.008 396.013 197.013 196.009 393.022 199.013 196.008 395.021 194.009 198.010 392.019 396.013 393.022 395.021 392.019 1576.075

1 22 105 Kim Coffey Int Junior Sharpshooter 198.011 197.010 395.021 192.007 196.010 388.017 199.014 200.008 399.022 194.003 200.012 394.015 395.021 388.017 399.022 394.015 1576.075

1 22 128 Kevin O'Reilly Junior Marksman 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 23 129 Peter O'Reilly Open Sharpshooter 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 23 146 Terry Thomas Open Unclassified 189.004 193.005 382.009 193.006 193.008 386.014 192.004 190.002 382.006 187.002 195.005 382.007 382.009 386.014 382.006 382.007 1532.036

1 130 Kelly O'Reilly Open Unclassified 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1 24 104 Maxwell Snyderman Int Junior Sharpshooter 196.007 196.011 392.018 198.007 197.011 395.018 199.011 196.008 395.019 196.008 198.008 394.016 392.018 395.018 395.019 394.016 1576.071
2 2 115 Robert J. Lynn Open Master 200.014 200.014 400.028 199.015 199.013 398.028 200.019 198.013 398.032 200.014 200.016 400.030 400.028 398.028 398.032 400.030 1596.118

2 3 107 Melissa Lussier Junior Master 200.015 200.018 400.033 199.013 200.017 399.030 199.011 200.012 399.023 200.011 200.016 400.027 400.033 399.030 399.023 400.027 1598.113

2 4 121 Craig Bridge Int Junior Expert 200.009 199.012 399.021 200.016 199.013 399.029 200.012 198.007 398.019 199.012 198.012 397.024 399.021 399.029 398.019 397.024 1593.093

2 5 149 Michele Makucevich Open Master 200.013 197.009 397.022 198.013 200.017 398.030 200.018 197.015 397.033 200.015 198.011 398.026 397.022 398.030 397.033 398.026 1590.111

2 6 150 Daniel Makucevich Open Master 200.017 200.016 400.033 199.015 200.017 399.032 200.012 200.014 400.026 200.015 200.013 400.028 400.033 399.032 400.026 400.028 1599.119

2 7 151 Danielle Makucevich Sub Junior Marksman 191.003 192.006 383.009 186.007 196.011 382.018 189.006 187.003 376.009 186.005 188.002 374.007 383.009 382.018 376.009 374.007 1515.043

2 8 122 Remington Lyman Sub Junior Expert 200.011 200.012 400.023 197.014 199.013 396.027 200.016 198.011 398.027 196.007 200.007 396.014 400.023 396.027 398.027 396.014 1590.091

2 9 134 Eric Karacsonyi Int Junior Expert 198.009 196.006 394.015 196.007 197.007 393.014 198.010 198.010 396.020 198.006 193.004 391.010 394.015 393.014 396.020 391.010 1574.059

2 10 133 Alec Karacsonyi Senior Sharpshooter 197.007 200.009 397.016 194.005 192.003 386.008 199.008 196.007 395.015 193.005 196.006 389.011 397.016 386.008 395.015 389.011 1567.050

2 11 139 Sarah Benjamin Junior Expert 196.010 200.017 396.027 197.012 199.014 396.026 199.013 199.011 398.024 197.005 199.013 396.018 396.027 396.026 398.024 396.018 1586.095

2 12 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2 13 145 Jacob Costa Int Junior Expert 198.011 198.014 396.025 199.012 200.016 399.028 199.012 198.010 397.022 197.013 194.006 391.019 396.025 399.028 397.022 391.019 1583.094

2 14 152 Jason R. Chowaniec Int Junior Expert 200.011 199.010 399.021 196.010 198.009 394.019 198.010 195.006 393.016 199.011 195.009 394.020 399.021 394.019 393.016 394.020 1580.076

2 15 153 Michael MacLagan Junior Expert 199.010 198.014 397.024 200.017 198.012 398.029 198.014 195.008 393.022 199.011 198.009 397.020 397.024 398.029 393.022 397.020 1585.095

2 16 112 Brad Driscoll Int Junior Sharpshooter 194.009 195.003 389.012 192.007 189.006 381.013 196.007 191.005 387.012 182.003 191.003 373.006 389.012 381.013 387.012 373.006 1530.043

2 17 142 Tristan Butler Int Junior Sharpshooter 199.012 198.011 397.023 196.011 198.013 394.024 199.013 190.002 389.015 199.007 195.009 394.016 397.023 394.024 389.015 394.016 1574.078

2 18 143 Sarah Downing Junior Sharpshooter 197.004 198.012 395.016 193.008 197.006 390.014 197.012 198.010 395.022 199.010 196.009 395.019 395.016 390.014 395.022 395.019 1575.071

2 19 147 Andrew Marzec Junior Sharpshooter 196.007 199.011 395.018 194.007 195.009 389.016 189.008 192.004 381.012 197.009 182.001 379.010 395.018 389.016 381.012 379.010 1544.056

2 20 148 Heather Greathouse Int Junior Sharpshooter 200.014 199.010 399.024 199.007 198.014 397.021 199.014 198.006 397.020 199.009 196.005 395.014 399.024 397.021 397.020 395.014 1588.079

2 21 106 Brian Jylkka Int Junior Sharpshooter 199.009 199.012 398.021 193.012 198.012 391.024 198.012 190.004 388.016 194.005 193.008 387.013 398.021 391.024 388.016 387.013 1564.074

2 22 110 Mike Jylkka Sub Junior Marksman 190.004 186.002 376.006 187.006 177.003 364.009 194.006 186.004 380.010 182.001 182.002 364.003 376.006 364.009 380.010 364.003 1484.028

2 23 113 John Stanley Cialek Sub Junior Marksman 194.006 194.004 388.010 187.004 187.003 374.007 195.007 166.001 361.008 189.004 188.002 377.006 388.010 374.007 361.008 377.006 1500.031

2 24 114 John Joseph Cialek Open Unclassified 180.001 177.003 357.004 174.000 187.005 361.005 183.004 144.000 327.004 166.000 175.001 341.001 357.004 361.005 327.004 341.001 1386.014

2 25 119 Megan Polonsky Int Junior Marksman 187.003 194.007 381.010 183.003 180.003 363.006 194.005 189.005 383.010 183.003 190.005 373.008 381.010 363.006 383.010 373.008 1500.034

2 26 120 Adam Auclair Int Junior Marksman 198.012 199.015 397.027 194.012 194.006 388.018 196.008 194.007 390.015 197.010 197.009 394.019 397.027 388.018 390.015 394.019 1569.079
2 27 141 Victoria Brown Int Junior Sharpshooter 200.013 196.012 396.025 198.014 197.012 395.026 198.010 198.007 396.017 195.007 197.004 392.011 396.025 395.026 396.017 392.011 1579.079
2 28 124 Jessica Levine Junior Expert 200.008 198.015 398.023 194.010 198.013 392.023 199.015 196.007 395.022 199.012 200.008 399.020 398.023 392.023 395.022 399.020 1584.088
2 29 118 Jacob Trepanier Sub Junior Marksman 196.005 194.005 390.010 194.008 192.009 386.017 195.008 195.009 390.017 189.005 188.002 377.007 390.010 386.017 390.017 377.007 1543.051
2 30 140 Amy Roderer Int Junior Expert 200.012 200.012 400.024 196.013 200.013 396.026 199.014 196.007 395.021 200.007 200.012 400.019 400.024 396.026 395.021 400.019 1591.090

Match 11 Any Sights AggregateMatch 7 - 50 Yds Match 8 - 50m (reduced) Match 9 - Dewer Match 10 - 100 Yds



Relay
Firing 
Point Comp # Name Category Classification

Metallic Sights 
Aggregate

Any Sights 
Aggregate Match Aggregate

2 4 121 Craig Bridge Int Junior Expert 1596.109 1593.093 3189.202

2 12 140 Amy Roderer Int Junior Expert 1594.110 1591.090 3185.200

2 27 141 Victoria Brown Int Junior Sharpshooter 1586.094 1579.079 3165.173

2 14 152 Jason R. Chowaniec Int Junior Expert 1583.086 1580.076 3163.162

2 20 148 Heather Greathouse Int Junior Sharpshooter 1573.084 1588.079 3161.163

2 13 145 Jacob Costa Int Junior Expert 1576.074 1583.094 3159.168

2 17 142 Tristan Butler Int Junior Sharpshooter 1584.098 1574.078 3158.176

2 26 120 Adam Auclair Int Junior Marksman 1578.073 1569.079 3147.152

1 7 104 Maxwell Snyderman Int Junior Sharpshooter 1567.096 1576.071 3143.167

2 21 106 Brian Jylkka Int Junior Sharpshooter 1576.071 1564.074 3140.145

1 6 127 Ricky Freitas Int Junior Expert 1557.069 1565.061 3122.130

2 16 112 Brad Driscoll Int Junior Sharpshooter 1574.074 1530.043 3104.117

1 10 136 Alex Zadrozny Int Junior Sharpshooter 1526.051 1550.048 3076.099

1 19 138 Jessica Liston Int Junior Unclassified 1546.048 1512.042 3058.090

2 25 119 Megan Polonsky Int Junior Marksman 1536.048 1500.034 3036.082

1 17 117 Jeffrey J Morin Int Junior Unclassified 1486.028 1524.033 3010.061

1 14 144 Sean Corriveau Int Junior Marksman 1498.025 1508.024 3006.049

2 9 134 Eric Karacsonyi Int Junior Expert 1384.079 1574.059 2958.138

1 13 132 Benjamin Quist Int Junior Marksman 1497.038 1401.020 2898.058

1 22 105 Kim Coffey Int Junior Sharpshooter 0.000 1576.075 1576.075

2 3 107 Melissa Lussier Junior Master 1596.105 1598.113 3194.218

2 15 153 Michael MacLagan Junior Expert 1600.127 1585.095 3185.222

2 11 139 Sarah Benjamin Junior Expert 1591.105 1586.095 3177.200

2 18 143 Sarah Downing Junior Sharpshooter 1591.099 1575.071 3166.170

1 11 103 Jessica Mondillo Junior Marksman 1551.065 1555.066 3106.131

2 19 147 Andrew Marzec Junior Sharpshooter 1381.071 1544.056 2925.127

2 28 124 Jessica Levine Junior Expert 0.000 1584.088 1584.088

1 22 128 Kevin O'Reilly Junior Marksman 1520.043 0.000 1520.043

2 6 150 Daniel Makucevich Open Master 1598.119 1599.119 3197.238

1 3 108 Erik Hoskins Open Master 1597.118 1598.131 3195.249



1 5 102 Brad Ellsworth Open Expert 1589.107 1594.100 3183.207

2 2 115 Robert J. Lynn Open Master 1585.097 1596.118 3181.215

1 4 101 Nicole Panko Open Expert 1583.083 1590.111 3173.194

2 5 149 Michele Makucevich Open Master 1579.084 1590.111 3169.195

1 9 135 Stephen H. Roby Open Sharpshooter 1566.066 1572.085 3138.151

1 16 116 James G Morin Open Unclassified 1485.030 1512.049 2997.079

1 18 125 Edward Hennessey Open Unclassified 1395.012 1414.018 2809.030

2 24 114 John Joseph Cialek Open Unclassified 1389.015 1386.014 2775.029

1 23 129 Peter O'Reilly Open Sharpshooter 1540.039 0.000 1540.039

1 23 146 Terry Thomas Open Unclassified 0.000 1532.036 1532.036

1 21 111 Daniel DeWitte Open Marksman 1525.049 0.000 1525.049

1 24 130 Kelly O'Reilly Open Unclassified 1296.008 0.000 1296.008

1 2 123 Chuck Cannon Senior Master 1587.087 1586.100 3173.187

2 10 133 Alec Karacsonyi Senior Sharpshooter 1553.066 1567.050 3120.116

1 21 137 John A. Beaumont Senior Marksman 0.000 1576.075 1576.075

2 8 122 Remington Lyman Sub Junior Expert 1584.094 1590.091 3174.185

2 7 151 Danielle Makucevich Sub Junior Marksman 1545.056 1515.043 3060.099

1 12 126 David Hennessey Sub Junior Marksman 1524.040 1522.043 3046.083

1 15 109 Dillon Novak Sub Junior Marksman 1485.044 1542.048 3027.092

2 23 113 John Stanley Cialek Sub Junior Marksman 1516.041 1500.031 3016.072

2 22 110 Mike Jylkka Sub Junior Marksman 1525.041 1484.028 3009.069

1 8 131 Jeffrey Caron Sub Junior Sharpshooter 1452.026 1491.029 2943.055
1 20 154 Sarah MacLagan Sub Junior Marksman 1326.017 1429.013 2755.030
2 29 118 Jacob Trepanier Sub Junior Marksman 0.000 1543.051 1543.051



Team

Krickets
Dewar Metallic 

Sigts Total
Dewar Any 
Sights Total

Jess Liston 389.014

Mike MacLagan 400.033

Total 789.047 0.000

Cpl. Digby Hand Prone Team First Place Irons Team First Place Any Sights Team

Erik Hoskins 400.034 400.034

Melissa Lussier 399.023 399.023

Total 799.057 799.057

Daisy Cutters

Nicole Panko 396.015 399.028

Brad Ellsworth 398.025 398.028

Total 794.040 797.056

Jolly Rancher Rasberries

Ricky Freitas 393.017 391.014

Jessica Mondillo 390.019 398.024

Total 783.036 789.038

Jolly Rancher Watermellons

Max Snyderman 373.023 395.019

Alex Zadrozny 383.015 390.016

Total 756.038 785.035

Jolly Rancher Grapes

David Hennessey 377.012 386.011

Dillon Novak 323.008 386.012

Total 700.020 772.023

Reading Red

James Morin 362.003 387.016

Jeffrey Morin 370.003 390.010

Total 732.006 777.026

Jolly Rancher Lemons

Kim Coffey 399.022

Michael MacLagan 393.022

Total 0.000 792.044



Mak  Attack Second Place Any Sights Team

Michele Makucevich 395.018 397.033

Dan Makucevich 399.031 400.026

Total 794.049 797.059

Blue Trail Range Gold

Remington Lyman 394.019 398.027

Jacob Costa 393.018 397.022

Total 787.037 795.049

Green Mountain Girls
Sarah Benjamin 396.027 398.024
Victoria Brown 398.026 396.017

Total 794.053 794.041

Second Place Irons Team
399.028 395.021
396.023 389.015

Total 795.051 784.036

397.022 393.016
395.018 381.012

Total 792.040 774.028

395.014 388.016
391.017 387.012

Total 786.031 775.028

383.013 383.010
392.016 390.015

Total 775.029 773.025

398.019
395.022

Total 0.000 793.041

Vermont Gold 
Amy Roderer
Tristan Butler

Blue Trail Range Silver
Jason Chowaniec
Andrew Marzec

Killer B's
Brian Jylkka

Half Cent
Craig Bridge
Jessica Levine

Brad Drsicoll

PPI
Megan Polonsky
Adam Auclair


	1
	2
	3
	4

